Zeilenbeschriftungen
Klimenko Olena
Cucer Veronica
Bienemann Katharina
Galadyk Joanna
Kozlowska Wiktoria
Anders Nadira

Ercan Selcan
Bednarczyk Malgorza
Miiller Doris

Joos Wioleta

Michels Tanja

Lepko Paula
Dabrowska Magdalena
Skoryna Joanna
(Leer)

Weinbach Birte
Gesamtergebnis
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Summe von Modelnr
328
311
307
320
333
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345
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